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2024/25 4th round, Match #13
Friday, 31.08.2024, 15:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 32°C.

«Metalist» Kharkiv

0 : 0

«Epicentre» Kamianets-Podilskyi

25 Rybak Vladyslav (C)
42 Fedoriv Vitalii
2 Myziuk Oleksandr
20 Vernattus Daniel Oniebuchi
29 Abramov Yehor
5 Pidruchnyi Denys
10 Bahachanskyi Maksym
77 Chidomere Aleks
19 Kaidalov Danylo
27 Isaienko Yevhenii
24 Lutsiv P

Substitutes
35 Pletnov Pavlo
9 Synchuk Hennadii
31 Porokh Bohdan
98 Orikhovskyi Maksym
33 Sherstiuk Yehor
34 Lemba Illia
39 Hryshchenko Illia
32 Shakhmaiev Mykyta
14 Vlaha Kyrylo

Coach
Anishchenko Andrii

31 Bilyk Oleh
4 Moroz Vladyslav
3 Hryhorashchuk Stepan
97 Klymets Oleksandr
2 Zhmuida Oleksandr
28 Lipovuz Andrii (C)
8 Myroniuk Mykola
5 Zaporozhets Yevhen
22 Krystin Vladyslav
17 Bendera Ivan
9 Kravchuk Danylo

Substitutes
30 Bushniak Hlib
6 Savchuk Hlib
77 Polyulyah Nikita
7 Ravlyk Vitalii
88 Protsiv Maksym
21 Krystin Stanislav

Coach
Nahorniak Serhii

Referee:
Salash Ivan
Assistant 1:
Tiuteriev Maksym
Assistant 2:
Yalov Andriy
4th Official:
Kotubei Petro
Referee Observer:
Mytrovskyi Mykhailo
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, 2024/25, 4th round, Match #13
Friday, 31.08.2024, 15:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 32°C.

«Metalist» Kharkiv 0 : 0 «Epicentre» Kamianets-Podilskyi
20 Vernattus Daniel Oniebuchi 15'

16' 2 Zhmuida Oleksandr

39' 5 Zaporozhets Yevhen

54' 28 Lipovuz Andrii

55' 17 Bendera Ivan

56' 2 Zhmuida Oleksandr
88 Protsiv Maksym

56' 17 Bendera Ivan
7 Ravlyk Vitalii

65' 5 Zaporozhets Yevhen
21 Krystin Stanislav

77 Chidomere Aleks
9 Synchuk Hennadii 65'

72' 8 Myroniuk Mykola
77 Polyulyah Nikita

81' 9 Kravchuk Danylo
19 Kaidalov Danylo

14 Vlaha Kyrylo 83'

27 Isaienko Yevhenii
98 Orikhovskyi Maksym 89'

24 Lutsiv P
31 Porokh Bohdan 89'

29 Abramov Yehor 90+6'
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